F
or
 m
or
e
in
fo
rm

of scale derived from the exclusive,proven design differentiate this product
from others in the industry.
Part Number Format
TL20x0-C-00y(-A ) x Power y Channel Spacing
1 10 mW 1 50 GHz
2 20 mW 2 25 GHz
-A ASCII command set, instead of
standard OIF MSA binary interface
Pin Description
1 VCC 2 DIS*
3 VCC 4 MS*
5 VCC 6 RST*
7 VCC 8 SRQ*
9 GND 10 FATAL*
11 GND 12 ALM*
13 GND 14 TXD
15 GND 16 RXD
17 TRST 18 IRDY*
19 TDO 20 IOCLK
21 TDI 22 IOMODE
23 TMS 24 IOMODE1
25 TCK 26 A0
27 RESERVED 28 A1
29 RESERVED 30 A2
31 RESERVED 32 RESERVED
33 RESERVED 34 RESERVED
35 RESERVED 36 RESERVED
37 RESERVED 38 RESERVED
39 RESERVED 40 RESERVED
*active low
TL2010/TL2020-C Mechanical Outline
Module connector is a Samtec FTSH-120-03-F-DV-ES or equivalent.
Customer to use CLP-120-02-G-D-P or equivalent soldered fl ush to board.
(Measurements in mm.)
13
50.80
41.30
4.75
3.80
41.30
8.59
PIN 39
PIN 40
PIN 1
PIN 2
4.75
2.81 3.80
25.40
8X M2.5x45    2.5 to 4
58
.4